ROLLINS INC.

ROLLINS INC.
ISIN:  US7757111049

Overview

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
46.16 EUR

Difference (2]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol

Exchange
Currency

Sector

Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

ERSTE

Group

1.07% (0.49)

US7757111049
ROL

Tradegate

EUR

Other

Stock

22,425 EUR
S&P 500

45.93 EUR (152)
46.39 EUR (150)
45.31 EUR
46.19 EUR
45.31 EUR
4567 EUR
45.99919 EUR
372

17,111.70

14

19

WKN: 775711104

45.00
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector | on market

Date

2024/10/14 =
2024/09/27 )
2024/09/27 2=
2024/09/27 ]
2024/09/23 =

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Equity Weekly

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US7757111049&ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=US7757111049&ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=412301
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=c121c94415d2f1b7d5c847ec921bb27ae169a7660e4e44ccadc3952298cca600&idfile=61201&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61201%2F2024-10-14%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=09dafe18d463065e2&time=1729472362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409729
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=e4a9624120cd91c73b5a50cc29f06d5c7406f79ceb7be306a3d7995660e0f3ff&idfile=61110&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61110%2F2024-09-27%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=c54eeaf20f894b20d&time=1729472362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409672
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=fd4c38007bcb67d7fa04e31855dc2f068136a167e16b0861b7ebbdfb52fe698b&idfile=61109&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61109%2F2024-09-27%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=42f84c0cb3c3600c6&time=1729472362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=409670
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1ecb9fd1bc086f33fbb0b72afe85536c711d1371e93838240248638637527055&idfile=61108&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61108%2F2024-09-27%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=4a1477b75f2c0a959&time=1729472362&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=408822
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=5cc15d581cd662cb127e6e61e63bd340cde4a79c0790880f8f131a20f1df8bfb&idfile=61074&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F61074%2F2024-09-23%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=101c8aa88b75bb665&time=1729472362&tool=RSC

ROLLINS INC.

Details

2024/10/18 22:26:33

Price
46.16 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

1.07% (0.49)

ISIN US7757111049
Symbol ROL
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Other
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 22,425 EUR
Benchmark S&P 500
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 45.93 EUR (152)
Ask (Ask size) 46.39 EUR (150)
Open 45.31 EUR
High 46.19 EUR
Low 45.31 EUR
Close (prev. day) 45.67 EUR
VWAP 45.99919 EUR
Volume (pcs) 372
Trading volume 17,111.70
Number of trades 14
Last size 19
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +15.85% +35.06% +40.74%
Perf (abs.) +6.32 +11.99  +13.37
Beta 0.41 0.49 0.59
Volatility  20.99 20.54 25.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [#] Date Time Price

Tradegate 2024/10/18 22:26 46.16 EUR
Stuttgart 2024/10/18 21:31 46.09 EUR
NYSE 2024/10/18 22:00 50.14 USD
Munich 2024/10/18 08:01 45.56 EUR
Hanover 2024/10/18 17:25 45.83 EUR
Frankfurt 2024/10/18 15:50 45.68 EUR
Duesseldorf  2024/10/18 08:11 45.30 EUR
Berlin 2024/10/18 21:48 46.08 EUR

45.80 EUR (1,114
45.40 EUR (502
45.04 EUR (404
42.05 EUR (345
47.33 EUR (2024/07/08
37.20 EUR (2024/02/19
47.33 EUR (2024/07/08
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
30.40 EUR (2023/10/19)

Trading volume (mio.) Number of trades

0.02 14
0.00 4
57.33 13,915
0.00 1

0.00 4

0.00 1

0.00 3

0.00 18
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=147058363
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162833076
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=82507
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=244858804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=351421843
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=39162204
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=345204266
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407830130

ROLLINS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo

Contact Details
ROLLINS INC.

2170 Piedmont Road NE - 30324-4135
Atlanta

Telefon: +1-404-888-2000
Fax: +

E-mail: -

ERSTE

Group

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Gary Rollins

Dale Jones

Donald Carson

Gregory
Morrison

John Wilson

Louise Sams

P. Hardin

Pamela Rollins

Patrick
Gunning

Susan Bell

Jerry Gahlhoff
Jr.

Elizabeth
Chandler

Gary W.
Rollins

John Wilson

Kenneth
Krause

Thomas D.
Tesh

Chairman of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Member of Board of
Directors

Chairman of Managing
Board

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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